
 

 

 

 

ST. MARY’S CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL, AJMER 

Book List of Class -NURSERY(2025-26) 
 

1. Pattern Writing Book 120 

2. Shapes & Objects Coloring Book 70 

3. Slate (Slate Pencil with School) 60 

4. Aster Assessment FS-1 PM Publishers 

5. Big Covers-5 30 

6. Name Slip-1 5 

7. Note Book 3 in one-1  

   

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ST. MARY’S CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL, AJMER 

Book List of Class - INFANT (2025-26) 
 

1. Learning English for Juniors A Anvi Publication 

 
2. Numbers 1 to 100 Navneet 

3. Modern Cursive Handwriting (C) Jay Cee’s 

4. Drawing and painting B Lokpriya Prakasan, Delhi 

 
5. Rhyms A Flowell Publications 

 
6. बालगीत A 

 

Flowell Publications 

 
7. शब्दसंसार 

 

Colours 

Learn Well 

 
 8. Crayons Camel  

   

 

 

 

 

https://www.prathamopenschool.org/catalog/contents/9052
https://www.prathamopenschool.org/catalog/contents/9052


 

 

 

ST. MARY’S CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL, AJMER 

Book List of Class - PREP (2025-26) 

 

1. Learning English for Juniors B Anvi Publication 

 

2. 
Abacus 

A book of Mathematics (Primer) 

 

 

Learn Well 

 
3. Swar Sansar Learn Well 

 
4. Cursive Writing Capital Letters C Flowell Publications 

 
5. शब्दज्ञान (B) Phonix Education 

 
6. Drawing and painting C Lokpriya Prakasan, Delhi 

 
7. Rhyms B Flowell Publications 

 
 8. बालगीत B 

 

Colours 

Flowell Publications 

 
9. Crayons Camel  

 

 

 

 

 

 

ST. MARY’S CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL, AJMER 

Book List of Class - I (2025-26) 

1. English Weaves - 1 Eupheus learning 

2. The Grammar Caravan - 1 S. Chand Publications 

3. Maths Genius - 1 Focus Learning (Full Marks)  

4. झलक-1 Yash Publications 

5. Gulmohar Vyakaran-1 Language House 

6. Sulekh Mala-1 Yash Publications 

7. Modern Cursive handwriting-1 Jay Cee’s 

8. Environmental Studies – 1 (EVS) Yash Publications 

9. The Heart of Honesty - 1 Shalom Education 

10. Knowledge Zone. - 1 Mega Mind Books 

11. Tech Explorers - 1 Shalom Education 

12. Drawing and Painting  Lokpriya Prakashan, Delhi 

 13. Crayons Camel  

 

 

 



 

 

ST. MARY’S CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL, AJMER 

Book List of Class - II (2025-26) 
 

1. English Weaves- 2 Eupheus Learning 

2. The Grammar Caravan- 2 S. Chand Publications 

3. Math Genius - 2 Focus Learning (Full Marks) 

 4. Table Book Alphonsa Publications 

5. झलक-2 Yash Publications 

6. Gulmohar Vyakaran-2 Language House 

7. Sulekh Mala-2 Yash Publications 

8. Modern Cursive handwriting-2 Jay Cee’s 

9. Environmental Studies – 2 (EVS) Yash Publications 

10. The Heart of Honesty – 2 Shalom Education 

11. Knowledge Zone – 2 Mega Mind Books 

12. Tech Explorers - 2 Shalom Education 

13. Drawing and Painting Lokpriya Prakashan, Delhi 

 14. Crayons Camel  

 

 

 

 

ST. MARY’S CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL, AJMER 

Book List of Class - III (2025-26) 

1. English Stencil Course Book - 3 Navneet 

2. The Grammar Caravan - 3 S. Chand Publications 

3. Math Genius - 3 Focus Learning (Full Marks)  

 4. झलक- 3 Yash Publications 

5. अदिदत  Hindi Vyakaran -3 Shalom Education 

6. Sulekh Mala-3 Yash Publications 

7. Science Everywhere - 3 Friends Publications 

8. The Heart of Honesty – 3 Shalom Education 

9. Modern Cursive handwriting-3 Jay Cee’s 

10. Social Studies - 3 VivaEducation 

11. Knowledge Zone – 3 Mega Mind Books 

12. Byte Code - 3 Kips 

13. Colour Plus-3 Sapphire 

  14. Colours  



 

 

 

 

ST. MARY’S CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL, AJMER 

Book List of Class - IV (2025-26) 

1. English Stencil Course Book - 4 Navneet 

2. The Grammar Circle - 4 Navneet 

3. Math Genius - 4 Focus Learning (Full Marks)  

 4. झलक- 4 Yash Publications 

5. अदिदत  Hindi Vyakaran -4 Shalom Education 

6. Sulekh Mala-4 Yash Publications 

7. Science Everywhere -4 Friends Publications 

8. The Heart of Honesty – 4 Shalom Education 

9. Social Studies - 4 VivaEducation 

10. Knowledge Zone – 4 Mega Mind Books 

11. Byte Code - 4 Kips 

12. Colour Plus- 4 Sapphire 

 1 3. Brush Pen 6 shade Camlin  

 1 4. Pencil colours 12 shade  

 

ST. MARY’S CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL, AJMER 

Book List of Class - V (2025-26) 
 

1. English Stencil Course Book - 5 Navneet 

2. The Grammar Circle - 5 Navneet 

3. Math Genius - 5 Focus Learning (Full Marks)  

 
4. झलक-5 Yash Publications 

5. अदिदत  Hindi Vyakaran -5 Shalom Education 

6. Science Everywhere-5 Friends Publications 

7. The Heart of Honesty – 5 Shalom Education 

 8. Social Studies – 5 VivaEducation 

  9. Knowledge Zone – 5 Mega Mind Books 

10. Byte Code – 5 Kips 

11. Colour Plus- 5 Sapphire 

12. Brush Pen 6 shade Camlin  

 13. Pencil colours 12 shade  

 

 

 



 

 

ST. MARY’S CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL, AJMER 

Book List of Class – VI (2025-26) 
 

1. Ferns - 6 Orient Blackswan 

2. EducandleGrammatics –6 Friends Publication 

3. झलक-6 Yash Publications 

4. HindiVyakaranavamRachna-6 Marina Publication 

5. Step by step Mathematics–6 Cordova 

6. Journey through Science–6 S. Chand Publication 

7. NewTrendsinSocialStudies–6 Evergreen Publication 

8. Anandam पररचय Language House 

9. Byte Code–6 Kips 

10. Light to my Steps - 6 Marina Publication 

11. QuizcraftG.K.–6 Blueprint 

12. ColourPlus-6 Sapphire 

13. Poster Colours Faber Castell 12 shades  

14. Brush Set  

15. Pencil Packet Camlin Supreme Black  

   

 

 

 

ST. MARY’S CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL, AJMER 

Book List of Class – VII (2025-26) 
 

1. Ferns - 7 Orient Blackswan 

2. EducandleGrammatics –7 Friends Publication 

3. NootanSaralHindiMala-7 Goyal Brothers 

4. HindiVyakaranavamRachna-7 Marina Publication 

5. Step by step Mathematics–7 Cordova 

6. Journey through Science–7 S. Chand Publication 

7. NewTrendsinSocialStudies–7 Evergreen Publication 

8. Sugam Sanskritam Bhag - 1 Maduban 

9. Byte Code–7 Kips 

10. Light to my Steps - 7 Marina Publication 

11. QuizcraftG.K.–7 Blueprint 

12. ColourPlus-7 Sapphire 

13. Poster Colours Faber Castell 12 shades  

14. Brush Set  

15. Pencil Packet Camlin Supreme Black  

 

 

 

 

 



 

ST. MARY’S CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL, AJMER 

Book List of Class – VIII (2025-26) 
 

1. Ferns - 8 Orient Blackswan 

2. EducandleGrammatics –8 Friends Publication 

3. NootanSaralHindiMala-8 Goyal Brothers 

4. HindiVyakaranavamRachna-8 Marina Publication 

5. CompositeMathematics–8 Arya Book Depot. 

6. Journey through Science–8 S. Chand Publication 

7. NewTrendsinSocialStudies–8 Evergreen Publication 

8. Sugam Sanskritam Bhag - 2 Maduban 

9. Byte Code–8 Kips 

10. Light to my Steps - 8 Marina Publication 

11. QuizcraftG.K.–8 Blueprint 

12. ColourPlus-8 Sapphire 

13. Poster Colours Faber Castell 12 shades  

14. Brush Set  

15. Pencil Packet Camlin Supreme Black  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

ST. MARY’S CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL, AJMER 

Book List of Class - IX (2025-26) 
 

1. EnglishMainCourseBook-IXCBSEBeehives 

2. EnglishLiteratureReaderIXCBSEMoments 

3. Science Lab Skills IX - Yash Publications 

4. HindiVyakaran-IX 

5. Maths-IXNCERT 

6. Science-IXNCERT 

7. History-IXNCERT 

8. PoliticalScience-IXNCERT 

9. Geography-IXNCERT 

10. Sparsh-IXNCERT 

11. Sanchayan–IX 

12. Economics–IX 

13. Life to Values-  9 – Jay Cee’s 

14. Byte Code– IX- Kips 

 

Note-Books 

15. PlainDrawingBook-1 

16. Register-3(180pages) 

17. Register-2(272pages) 

18. Bothsidedruledcopies-3(88pages) 

19. Onesidedruledcopies-3(88pages) 

20. TestCopies-9(36pages) ... 

21. Copies-6(180pages) 

22. BigCovers-15 

23. NameSlip-4 

24. GraphCopy 

25. SmallCovers-15 

26. Brush Pen 6 Shade Camlin 

27. Oil Pastels 15 Shade Camlin 



 

 

ST. MARY’S CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL, AJMER 

Book List of Class - X (2025-26) 
 

1. EnglishMainCourseBook-XCBSEFirstFlight 

2. EnglishLiteratureReader-XFootPrints 

3. HindiSparsh-X 

4. Sanchayan-X 

5. Politics-X 

6. Economics-X 

7. Science-X 

8. Maths-XNCERT 

9. History-X 

10. Geography-X 

11. 3 in one Science Lab Skills X - Yash Publications 

12. Life to Values-  10 –  Jay Cee’s 

13. Byte Code– X- Kips 

 

Note-Books 

 

14. Register-3(180pages) 

15. Register-2(272pages) 

16. Bothsidedruledcopies-3(88pages) 

17. Onesidedruledcopies-3(88pages) 

18. TestCopies-9(36pages) 

19. Copies-6(180pages) 

20. BigCovers-15 

21. NameSlip-4 

22. GraphCopy 

23. SmallCovers-15 

24. Brush Pen 6 Shade Camlin 

25. Oil Pastels 15 Shade Camlin 

 

 


